
May Mini 2024 Date 
Pre-registration begins for designated student groups Monday, April 1,2024 

Registration opens for all students Monday, April 8, 2024 

Last day for payment or payment plan without a 
late payment fee (Payment Information) 

Sunday, May 12, 2024 

Last day for 100% refund for total withdrawal Sunday, May 12, 2024 

First day of semester/Classes begin Monday, May 13, 2024 

Late registration begins and ends (with late registration fee) Monday, May 13, 2024 

Drop and Add with approval required Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

Census I Date (Third class day for 4-week semester) Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

NAT's due by 5:00pm Wednesday, May 15, 2024 

NAT Reinstatement period Thurs., May 16 - Fri, May 17, 2024 

Census II Date (Sixth class day for 4-week semester) Monday, May 20, 2024 

Memorial Day Holiday (campus closed no classes) Monday, May 27, 2024 

Last day to withdraw (no refunds) Thursday, May 30, 2024 

Grading Tues., June 4 - Tues, Jun. 11, 2024 

Final exams Wed., June 5 -Fri, Jun. 7, 2024 

Last day of semester Friday, June 7, 2024 

Grades available to students in myTSU portal Thursday, June 13, 2024 

https://www.tsu.edu/about/administration/finance/departments/student-accounting/tuition-and-fees
https://ssb-prod.ec.tsu.edu/PROD/twbkwbis.P_WWWLogin

